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Crew

Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter
Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt
Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski
Steve Petch/ Peter Croft

Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent
Colin Barber/ Martin Barber
Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson
John Harland/ Ken Moore
John Gadd/ Stuart Lax

Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker
Mark Dickinson/ Tim Dickinson
Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas

Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm
Johnson

Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison
Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson
Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell
Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver

John Heseltine/ David Craggs
Shaun Doughty/ Anthony Bell
Tim Metcalf/ Richard Myers
David Ausobsky/ Jon Ausobsky
Steve Hopewell/ Andy Johnson
Martin Wray/ P Waites

Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt

Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy
Michael Glendinning/ Dave
Thompson

Richard Jackson/ Peter Jackson
Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield
Bernard Nolan/ David Everard

Rob Waddington/ Graham
Howard

Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham
Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis
Judy Petch/ Kate Wood
lan Colman/ Neil Colman

Gavin Read/ J Metcalfe

Peter Rathbone/ Trevor
Rathbone

Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper
Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock
Antony Kornas/ Stephen Walton
lan Brindle/ Andrew Jeffries
David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle
lan Jackson/ lan Close

Car

Ford Escort
BMW M3
Escort Mk1
Sierra Cosworth
Escort

Astra 16V
Escort Mk1
Darrian T9

Sapphire
Cosworth
Calibra 4x4
Escort

Sierra

Peugeot 205 GTI

Escort Mk3
Escort Cosworth
Escort

Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 GTI
Manta 400
Escort

Honda Civic V-
TEC

Sierra
Sunbeam

Nova

Porsche 911
Sunbeam
Escort
Escort RS

Escort

Escort

Nova

Nissan March
Turbo

Manta
Chevette HSR

Nova GSi
Escort
Escort XR3
Nova

Fiesta RWD
Nova

Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994

CC Class Club

2100
2300
1998
1994
2100
1998
2100
1996
1998

1993
1998
3900
1905

1998
2100
1998
1598
1598
1598
1905
1998
1598
1595

2000
1598
1297

1995
1993
1993
2100

2100
1600
1293

930

2000
2300

1598
1993
1596
1597
2100
1296

D
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Final Entry List
Entrant/Sponsor

Whickham The Golden Chip
Malton

Malton
Northallerton/Malton
Malton

Lincs Louth

North Humberside Vecta/A.T.S./Fergusons Transport
Tynemouth

Malton

Durham
Malton
Wallasey
Ripon

Peterlee
Wigan Wigan & D.M.C.
Ripon

Nortallerton

Northallerton

Malton

Northallerton/Malton

Airedale & Pennine

L'boro/Lincs Louth

Malton Des Winks Honda - Snainton,

Scarborough
Ripon/Malton
Ripon/Otley
Whickham

Trackrod
Malton

Nidd Vale Motors Ltd, Harrogate

North Humberside

Durham

Malton/York
Malton/Trackrod
Northallerton/Malton
Whitby

Malton

Warrington

Malton

Selby

Hadrian

Malton

North Humberside
Northallerton
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No
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

There are 65 entries, and 64 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Crew

Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson
Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks
Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan

lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs

Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin

Barrie Cooper/ Michael Chubb
Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson
John Everard/ Mike Drinkall

Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon

Richard Atkinson/ Mal
Douthwaite

Stephen Sanderson/ Andrew

Spence

Jon Pepperell/ Ron Jones
Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes
Alan Richardson/ Bryden

Simpson

Mark Dellapina/ David Locke

David Butler/ lan Freestone

Paul Christie/ Adrian Henley
Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks
Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching
David Rawlings/ D.A. Luckling
James Heald/ Richard Heald
Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom
Chris Jarvis/ John Neale

Car

Escort

Escort

Chevette
Peugeot 205 GTI
Cortina GT
Escort

Escort Mk1
Mitsubishi Starion
Escort

Fiesta

Escort RS

Mini
Peugeot 205 GTI
Nova

Renault 5 GT
Turbo

Astra GT/E
Escort Mk2
Mini

Sunbeam
Toyota Corolla
Opel Ascona
Escort

Nova

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
1993 C  Selby/Malton
20000 C Ripon
1998 D  Tynemouth
1905 C  Malton
1498 B  Malton
3500 D  Normanby
1700 C  Northallerton
2000 D  North Humberside
1598 B  Tynemouth Safefreight/TPT/Crowther Engineering
1598 A Northallerton/Durham

2100 D  Selby

1300 A  Wallasey/Malton
1598
1300 A  Malton

Malton

@

1400 D  Durham/Hartlepool
2000 D  Malton

2000 C  Malton

1293 A  Clitheroe

1598 B  Malton

1598 C  Northallerton

1979 C  Selby

1300 A Malton

1297 A  Selby

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SS7 FINISH

3
5
24

23
15
13

12
18
17
10

29

28
16
31

14
33
58
34
49
45
65
41

50
52
47
44
55
57
56
32
25
61
42
63
64
37

D
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Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski
Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent
Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt
Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson
Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt
Martin Wray/ P Waites
Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson
Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm Johnson
Steve Petch/ Peter Croft

Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas
John Heseltine/ David Craggs
Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver
Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker

Bernard Nolan/ David Everard
Colin Barber/ Martin Barber
Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield
Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell
Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham

Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter
Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison
Judy Petch/ Kate Wood

David Butler/ lan Freestone

lan Colman/ Neil Colman

Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson
Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan
Chris Jarvis/ John Neale

David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle
John Gadd/ Stuart Lax

John Everard/ Mike Drinkall
Richard Atkinson/ Mal Douthwaite
Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin

Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks
Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes
Mark Dellapina/ David Locke
Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson
Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis

Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy
Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching
lan Jackson/ lan Close

James Heald/ Richard Heald
Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom

Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper

1

8:45
8:50
8:55
9:09
9:02
8:57
9:25
9:22
9:19
9:19
9:11
9:18
8:43

9:21
11:09
9:17
10:10
9:19
9:31
10:00
9:33
9:10
9:38
9:43
10:15
9:34
9:48
9:29
9:59
9:40
9:42
9:53
9:55
10:04
10:10
10:01
10:02
10:20
9:45
10:25
10:28
10:40

Individual Times

8:37
8:22
8:34
8:37
8:41
9:04
8:42
8:52
8:34
8:44
8:49
8:50
8:18

8:56
8:43
8:54
8:37
9:00
9:07
9:03
8:34
9:08
9:15
9:24
9:21
9:16
9:15
9:36
9:26
9:17
9:28
9:30
9:25
9:29
9:23
9:31
9:27
9:42
9:33
9:37
9:32
9:56

«Omn CL\’?
<

Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994

7:43
7:50
7:49
8:07
7:57
8:06
8:11
8:16
9:00
8:19
8:21
8:11
8:11

8:15
8:06
8:24
8:23
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:42
8:51
8:25
8:46
8:33
8:32
8:33
8:40
8:33
9:34
8:50
8:40
8:46
8:40
8:56
8:45
9:03
8:58
9:01
8:41
8:45

in Position Order to SS8 FINISH

Cls OIA

4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
7:41 T7:48 7:44 8:28 56:46 1 1
757 744 740 8:25 56:48 2 2
7:44 750 7:58 8:52 57:42 3 3
7:51 7:53 7:47 8:35 57:59 4 4
7:52 801 754 841 58:08 5 5
7:56 7:54 7:50 8:35 58:22 1 6
7:56 8:01 7:54 8:41 58:50 6 7
7:56 8:03 7:51 8:40 59:00 2 8
8:01 7:54 7:46 8:34 59:08 7 9
8:05 8:07 8:00 8:37 59:11 8 10
8:09 8:00 8:06 851 59:27 1 11
8:04 8:10 8:03 8:56 59:32 2 12
7:40 7:34 T7:42 8:13 3:30 5951 9 13

Car 10 Penalty details:- 3:30 for 4wd

8:13 8:15 8:09 8:53 1:00:02 3 14
7:44 759 7:50 8:39 1:00:10 10 15
8:13 8:16 8:12 857 1:00:13 4 16
8:10 8:16 8:11 8:41 1:00:28 17
8:08 8:18 8:27 9:04 1:00:32 11 18
8:06 8:22 8:16 9:02 1.00:41 12 19
8:15 8:24 8:12 8:56 1:01:07 13 20
8:18 8:29 8:24 9:10 1:01:10 1 21
8:41 8127 840 09:14 1:.02:11 14 22
8:27 8:35 8:27 9:27 1:02:14 23
8:23 8:31 8:26 9:11 1:02:24 24
8:16 8:26 8:28 09:11 1:.02:30 15 25
8:29 8:38 8:36 9:27 1:02:32 2 26
8:36 8:34 8:26 9:21 1:02:33 16 27
8:33 8:19 9:00 9:05 1:.02:42 17 28
8:27 8:35 8:30 9:18 1:02:48 18 29
8:25 8:31 8:20 9:13 1:03:00 30
8:47 8:37 8:43 9:17 1:03:24 31
8:41 8:37 8:39 9:25 1:03:25 32
8:42 8:42 8:34 9:24 1:03:28 5 33
8:37 8:36 8:25 9:37 1:.03:28 19 34
8:35 8:39 8:30 9:15 1:03:28 4 35
8:46 8:41 8:34 9:23 1:03:41 6 36
8:33 8:38 8:39 9:20 1:03:42 7 37
8:44 8:29 8:28 9:13 1:03:54 8 38
8:46 8:34 9:03 9:36 1:04:18 5 39
8:39 8:48 8:56 9:33 1:04:39 8 40
8:37 8:46 8:49 9:48 1:04:45 6 41
9:00 8:51 8:54 9:28 1:05:46 9 42

8:57
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Car Cls

36
51
43
38
46
60

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
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Crew

Peter Rathbone/ Trevor Rathbone
Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon
Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson
Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock

lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs

Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks

1
10:22
10:31
10:11
10:35
10:24
11:58

2 3 4
9:47 9:19 854
10:07 10:25 9:09
12:00 9:07 8:47
11:19 9:18 8:59
9:41 12:00 12:00
10:58 9:27 9:05

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

5
8:58
8:57
8:55
9:14
8:54

12:00

6 7 8 Penalty
850 9:51
8:46 9:34
857 9:47
8:56 9:50
8:47 9:31
9:25 11:25

Total
1:06:01
1:.07:29
1:.07:44
1:08:11
1:11:17
1:14:18

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA

Pos Pos
20 43
10 44

9 45
10 46
11 47

7 48
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Car Cls
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Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2
Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter 9:31 9:.07
Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt 9:02 8141
Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski 8:45 8:37
Steve Petch/ Peter Croft 9:19 8:34
Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent 8:50 8:22
Colin Barber/ Martin Barber 11:09 8:43
Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson 9:09 8:37
John Harland/ Ken Moore 9:18 8:59
John Gadd/ Stuart Lax 9:29 9:36
Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker 8:43 8:18
Mark Dickinson/ Tim Dickinson 9:22
Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas 9:19 8:44
Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm 9:22 8:52
Johnson
Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison 10:00 9:03
Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson 9:25 8:42
Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell 10:10 8:37
Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver 9:18 8:50
John Heseltine/ David Craggs 9:11 8:49
Shaun Doughty/ Anthony Bell 9:48 9:00
Tim Metcalf/ Richard Myers 9:03 8:34
David Ausobsky/ Jon Ausobsky 9:49 9:16
Steve Hopewell/ Andy Johnson 9:39 8:59
Martin Wray/ P Waites 8:57 9:04
Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt 855 8:34
Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy 10:02 9:27
Michael Glendinning/ Dave 9:33 9:52
Thompson
Richard Jackson/ Peter Jackson 9:39
Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield 9:17 8:54
Bernard Nolan/ David Everard 9:21 8:56
Rob Waddington/ Graham Howard
Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham 9:19 9:00
Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis 10:01 9:31
Judy Petch/ Kate Wood 9:33 8:34
lan Colman/ Neil Colman 9:38 9:15
Gavin Read/ J Metcalfe 12:00 9:41
Peter Rathbone/ Trevor Rathbone 10:22  9:47
Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper 10:40 9:56
Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock 10:35 11:19
Antony Kornas/ Stephen Walton 11:23
lan Brindle/ Andrew Jeffries 10:06 9:26
David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle 9:48 9:15

«Omn CL\’?
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Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994
in Starting Order to SS8 FINISH

3
8:17
7:57
7:43
9:00
7:50
8:06
8:07
8:27
8:40
8:11

8:19
8:16

8:17
8:11
8:23
8:11
8:21
8:08
8:15
8:31
8:24
8:06
7:49
9:03

8:24
8:15

8:16
8:45
8:42
8:25

9:19
8:57
9:18

8:50
8:33

Cls
4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos
8:06 8:22 8:16 9:02 1:00:41 12
7:52 8:01 7:54 8:41 58:08 5
741 748 7:44 8:28 56:46
8:01 7:54 7:46 8:34 59:08
7:57 T:44 T7:40 8:25 56:48
744 759 750 8:39 1:00:10 10
7:51 7:53 7:47 8:35 57:59 4
Overheating
8:33 8:19 9:00 9:05 1:02:42 17
7:40 7:34 7:42 8:13 3:30 59:51 9
Car 10 Penalty details:- 3:30 for 4wd
Retired
8:05 8:07 8:00 8:37 59:11
7:56 8:03 7:51 8:40 59:00
8:15 8:24 8:12 8:56 1:01:07 13
756 801 7554 841 58:50 6
8:10 8:16 8:11 8:41 1:00:28 5
8:04 8:10 8:03 8:56 59:32 2
8:09 8:00 8:06 851 59:27 1
8:17 Head Gasket
7:49 8:01 7:59 Retired
12:00 8:27 Retired
Broken Wishbone
7:56 7:54 7:50 8:35 58:22 1
7:44 750 7:58 8:52 57:42 3
8:33 8:38 8:39 9:20 1:03:42 7
clutch bearings cam
followers
gear selection problems
8:13 8:16 8:12 8:57 1:00:13 4
8:13 8:15 8:09 8:53 1:00:02 3
Retired
8:08 8:18 8:27 9:04 1:00:32 11
8:46 8:41 8:34 9:23 1:03:41
8:18 8:29 8:24 9:10 1:01:10
8:27 835 8:27 9:27 1:02:14
Retired
8:54 8:58 8:50 9:51 1:06:01 20
9:00 8:51 8:54 9:28 1:05:46 9
8:59 9:14 856 9:50 1:08:11 10
Gearbox
8:34 8145 8:31 Retired
8:36 8:34 8:26 9:21 1:02:33 16

O/IA
Pos

19

15

28
13

10

20

17
12
11

37

16
14

18
36
21
23

43

42
46

27
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Car Cls Crew 1
42 A lan Jackson/ lan Close 9:45
43 C Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson 10:11
44  C Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks 9:53
45 D Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan 10:15
46  C lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs 10:24
47 B Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin 9:42
48 D Barrie Cooper/ Michael Chubb 10:25
49 C Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson 9:43
50 D John Everard/ Mike Drinkall 9:59
51 B Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon 10:31
52 A Richard Atkinson/ Mal Douthwaite =~ 9:40
53 D Stephen Sanderson/ Andrew 9:51

Spence
54 A Jon Pepperell/ Ron Jones 12:00
55 B Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes 9:55
56 A Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson 10:10
57 D Mark Dellapina/ David Locke 10:04
58 D David Butler/ lan Freestone 9:10
59 C Paul Christie/ Adrian Henley 10:37
60 A Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks 11:58
61 B Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching  10:20
62 C David Rawlings/ D.A. Luckling 9:26
63 C James Heald/ Richard Heald 10:25
64 A Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom 10:28
65 A Chris Jarvis/ John Neale 9:34

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

2
9:33
12:00
9:30
9:21
9:41
9:28
10:06
9:24
9:26
10:07
9:17
9:35

12:00
9:25
9:23
9:29
9:08
9:50

10:58
9:42
9:09

9:37
9:32
9:16

3
9:01
9:07
8:40
8:33

12:00
8:50

8:46
8:33
10:25
9:34
9:01

8:46
8:56
8:40
8:51
9:07
9:27
8:58
8:29

8:41
8:45
8:32

Cls
4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos
8:46 8:34 9:03 9:36 1:04:18
8:47 855 857 9:47 1:.07:44
8:41 8:37 8:39 9:25 1:03:25
8:16 8:26 8:28 9:11 1:02:30 15
12:00 8:54 8:47 9:31 1:11:17 11
8:47 8:37 8:43 9:17 1:03:24 4
No Wetty grippers
8:23 831 8:26 9:11 1:02:24 6
8:27 8:35 8:30 9:18 1:02:48 18
9:09 8:57 8:46 9:34 1:07:29 10
8:25 8:31 820 9:13 1:03:00 3
Retired
Engine problems
8:42 8:42 8:34 9:24 1:03:28
8:35 8:39 830 9:15 1:03:28 4
8:37 8:36 8:25 9:37 1:03:28 19
8:41 8:27 8:40 9:14 1:02:11 14
8:57 Retired
9:05 12:00 9:25 11:25 1:14:18
8:44 8:29 8:28 9:13 1:03:54
8:15 8:48 8:53 1:00 Retired
Car 62 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump start
8:39 8:48 8:56 9:33 1:04:39
8:37 8:146 8:49 9:48 1:04:45
8:29 8:38 8:36 9:27 1:02:32

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

OIA
Pos

39
45
32
25
47
31

24
29
44
30

33
35
34
22

48
38

40
41
26


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

«Omn % .
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Car ClIs Crew
Class A
33 A Judy Petch/ Kate Wood
65 A Chris Jarvis/ John Neale
52 A Richard Atkinson/ Mal Douthwaite
56 A Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson
42 A lan Jackson/ lan Close
64 A Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom
60 A Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks
Class B
18 B John Heseltine/ David Craggs
17 B Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver
34 B lan Colman/ Neil Colman
47 B Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin
55 B Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes
32 B Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis
25 B Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy
61 B Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching
37 B Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper
51 B Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon
Class C
23 C Martin Wray/ P Waites
13 C Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm Johnson
29 C Bernard Nolan/ David Everard
28 C Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield
16 C Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell
49 C Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson
44  C Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks
63 C James Heald/ Richard Heald
43 C Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson
38 C Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock
46  C lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs
Class D
3 D Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski
5 D Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent
24 D Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt
D Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson
D Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt
15 D Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson
4 D Steve Petch/ Peter Croft
12 D Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas
10 D Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker
6 D Colin Barber/ Martin Barber
31 D Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham
1 D Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter
14 D Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison
58 D David Butler/ lan Freestone
45 D Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan

Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994
Individual Times in Class Order to SS8 FINISH

Cls OIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

9:33 8:34 842 8:18 8:29 824 9:10 1:01:10 1 21
9:34 9:16 8:32 8:29 8:38 8:36 9:27 1:02:32 2 26
9:40 9:17 9:34 8:25 8:31 820 9:13 1:03:00 3 30
10:10 9:23 8:56 8:35 8:39 8:30 9:15 1:03:28 4 35
945 9:33 9:01 8:46 8:34 9:03 9:36 1:04:18 5 39
10:28 9:32 8:45 8:37 8:46 8149 9:48 1:04:45 6 41
11:58 10:58 9:27 9:05 12:00 9:25 11:25 1:14:18 7 48
9:11 8149 8:21 8:09 8:00 8:06 8:51 59:27 1 1
9:18 850 8:11 8:04 8:10 8:03 8:56 59:32 2 12
9:38 9:15 8:25 8:27 8:35 827 9:27 1:02:14 3 23
9:42 9:28 850 847 8:37 843 917 1:03:24 4 31
9,55 9:25 8:46 8:42 8142 8:34 9:24 1:03:28 5 33
10:01 9:31 8:45 846 8141 8:34 9:23 1:03:41 6 36
10:02 9:27 9:03 8:33 8:38 8:39 9:20 1:03:42 7 37
10:20 9:42 8:58 8:44 8:29 8:28 9:13 1:03:54 8 38
10:40 9:56 8:57 9:00 8:51 8:54 9:28 1:05:46 9 42
10:31 10:07 10:25 9:09 8:57 8:46 9:34 1:.07:29 10 44
857 9:04 806 7:56 7:54 7:50 8:35 58:22 1

9:22 852 8:16 7:56 803 7:51 8:40 59:00 2

9:21 856 8:15 8:13 8:15 8:09 8:53 1:00:02 3 14
9:17 8154 824 8:13 8:16 8:12 857 1:00:13 4 16
10:10 8:37 8:23 8:10 8:16 811 841 1:00:28 5 17
9:43 9:24 846 8:23 831 826 9:11 1:02:24 6 24
9:53 9:30 8140 8:41 8:37 839 9:25 1:03:25 7 32
10:25 9:37 8:41 8:39 8:48 856 9:33 1:04:39 8 40
10:11 12:00 9:07 8:47 8:55 8:57 9:47 1:07:44 9 45
10:35 11:19 9:18 8559 9:14 8:56 9:50 1:08:11 10 46
10:24 9:41 12:00 12:00 8:54 8:47 9:31 1:11:17 11 47
8:45 8:37 7:43 T7:41 T:48 T7:44 8:28 56:46 1 1
850 8122 750 757 744 7:40 8:25 56:48 2 2
855 8:34 7:49 7:44 750 7:58 8:52 57:42 3 3
9:09 8:37 807 751 753 7:47 8:35 57:59 4 4
9:02 841 757 752 801 7:54 841 58:08 5 5
9:25 8142 811 7:56 801 7:54 841 58:50 6 7
9:19 8:34 9:00 8:01 7:54 7:46 8:34 59:08 7 9
9:19 8144 8:19 8:.05 8:07 8:00 8:37 59:11 8 10
8:43 8:18 8:11 7:40 7:34 T7:42 8:13 3:30 5951 9 13

Car 10 Penalty details:- 3:30 for 4wd

11:09 8:43 8:06 7:44 7:59 7:50 8:39 1:.00:10 10 15
9:19 9:00 8:16 8:08 8:18 8:27 9:04 1:00:32 11 18
9:31 9:07 8:17 8:06 8222 8:16 9:02 1:00:41 12 19
10:00 9:03 8:17 8:15 8:24 8:12 856 1:.01:07 13 20
9:10 9:08 851 8:41 8:27 840 9:14 1:.02:11 14 22
10:15 9:21 8:33 8:16 8:26 8:28 9:11 1:02:30 15 25


https://www.rallies.info/
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Car Cls
41 D
9 D
50 D
57 D
36 D

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Crew

David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle
John Gadd/ Stuart Lax

John Everard/ Mike Drinkall

Mark Dellapina/ David Locke
Peter Rathbone/ Trevor Rathbone

1
9:48
9:29
9:59

10:04
10:22

2
9:15
9:36
9:26
9:29
9:47

3
8:33
8:40
8:33
8:40
9:19

4
8:36
8:33
8:27
8:37
8:54

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

5 6
8:34 8:26
8:19 9:00
8:35 8:30
8:36 8:25
8:58 8:50

7 8 Penalty
9:21
9:05
9:18
9:37
9:51

1:02:33
1:02:42
1:02:48
1:03:28
1:06:01

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

16
17
18
19
20

27
28
29
34
43
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Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994
Final Overall Results in Position Order to SS8 FINISH

Total Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead

These Competitors have only reached SS7 FINISH

3 D Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski Escort Mk1 56:46 1 1
5 D Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent Escort 56:48 2 2 +0:02 +0:02
24 D Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt Sierra 57:42 3 3 +0:56 +0:54
D Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson Escort Mk1 57:59 4 4 +1:13 +0:17
D Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt BMW M3 58:08 5 5 +1:22 +0:09
23 C Martin Wray/ P Waites Honda Civic V-TEC 58:22 1 6 +1:36 +0:14
15 D Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson Escort Cosworth 58:50 6 7 +2:04 +0:28
13 C Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm Johnson Peugeot 205 GTI 59:00 2 8 +2:14 +0:10
4 D Steve Petch/ Peter Croft Sierra Cosworth 59:08 7 9 +2:22 +0:08
12 D Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas Sierra 59:11 8 10 +2:25 +0:03
18 B John Heseltine/ David Craggs Escort Mk2 59:27 1 11 +2:41 +0:16
17 B Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver Escort Mk2 59:32 2 12 +2:46 +0:05
10 D Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker Calibra 4x4 59:51 9 13 +3:05 +0:19
29 C Bernard Nolan/ David Everard Escort 1:00:02 3 14 +3:16 +0:11
6 D Colin Barber/ Martin Barber Astra 16V 1:00:10 10 15 +3:24 +0:08
28 C Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield Sunbeam 1:00:13 4 16 +3:27 +0:03
16 C Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell Escort 1:00:28 17 +3:42 +0:15
31 D Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham Escort 1:00:32 11 18 +3:46 +0:04
1 D Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter Ford Escort 1:.00:41 12 19 +3:55 +0:09
14 D Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison Escort Mk3 1:.01:07 13 20 +4:21 +0:26
33 A Judy Petch/ Kate Wood Nova 1:01:10 1 21 +4:24 +0:03
58 D David Butler/ lan Freestone Astra GT/E 1:.02:11 14 22 +5:25 +1:01
34 B lan Colman/ Neil Colman Nissan March Turbo 1:02:14 23 +5:28 +0:03
49 C Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson Escort Mk1 1:.02:24 24 +5:38 +0:10
45 D Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan Chevette 1:02:30 15 25 +5:44 +0:06
65 A Chris Jarvis/ John Neale Nova 1:02:32 2 26 +5:46 +0:02
41 D David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle Fiesta RWD 1:02:33 16 27 +5:47 +0:01
9 D John Gadd/ Stuart Lax Sapphire Cosworth  1:02:42 17 28 +5:56 +0:09
50 D John Everard/ Mike Drinkall Mitsubishi Starion 1:02:48 18 29 +6:02 +0:06
52 A Richard Atkinson/ Mal Douthwaite  Fiesta 1:03:00 3 30 +6:14 +0:12
47 B Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin Cortina GT 1:03:24 31 +6:38 +0:24
44 C Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks Escort 1:03:25 32 +6:39 +0:01
55 B Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes Peugeot 205 GTI 1:03:28 5 33 +6:42 +0:03
57 D Mark Dellapina/ David Locke Renault 5 GT Turbo 1:03:28 19 34 +6:42
56 A Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson Nova 1:03:28 4 35 +6:42
32 B Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis Escort 1:03:41 6 36 +6:55 +0:13
25 B Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy Sunbeam 1:03:42 7 37 +6:56 +0:01
61 B Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching Sunbeam 1:03:54 8 38 +7:08 +0:12
42 A lan Jackson/ lan Close Nova 1:04:18 5 39 +7:32 +0:24
63 C James Heald/ Richard Heald Opel Ascona 1:04:39 8 40 +7:53 +0:21
64 A Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom Escort 1:04:45 6 41 +7:59 +0:06
37 B Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper Nova GSi 1:05:46 9 42 +9:00 +1:01
36 D Peter Rathbone/ Trevor Rathbone  Chevette HSR 1:06:01 20 43 +9:15 +0:15


https://www.rallies.info/
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Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
51 B Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon Escort 1:.07:29 10 44  +10:43 +1:28
43 C Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson Escort 1:07:44 9 45 +10:58 +0:15
38 C Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock Escort 1:.08:11 10 46  +11:25 +0:27
46 C lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs Peugeot 205 GTI 1:11:17 11 47 +14:31 +3:06
60 A Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks Mini 1:14:18 7 48  +17:32 +3:01

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994

Final

Car Cls Crew

1
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Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter

Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt
Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski
Steve Petch/ Peter Croft

Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent
Colin Barber/ Martin Barber
Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson
John Harland/ Ken Moore
John Gadd/ Stuart Lax

Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker
Mark Dickinson/ Tim Dickinson
Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas
Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm Johnson
Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison
Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson
Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell
Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver

John Heseltine/ David Craggs
Shaun Doughty/ Anthony Bell
Tim Metcalf/ Richard Myers
David Ausobsky/ Jon Ausobsky
Steve Hopewell/ Andy Johnson
Martin Wray/ P Waites

Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt
Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy

Michael Glendinning/ Dave Thompson

Richard Jackson/ Peter Jackson
Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield
Bernard Nolan/ David Everard
Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham

Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis

Judy Petch/ Kate Wood

lan Colman/ Neil Colman

Gavin Read/ J Metcalfe

Peter Rathbone/ Trevor Rathbone
Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper
Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock
Antony Kornas/ Stephen Walton
lan Brindle/ Andrew Jeffries
David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle
lan Jackson/ lan Close

Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson
Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks
Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort
BMW M3

Escort Mk1
Sierra Cosworth
Escort

Astra 16V

Escort Mk1
Darrian T9
Sapphire Cosworth
Calibra 4x4
Escort

Sierra

Peugeot 205 GTI
Escort Mk3
Escort Cosworth
Escort

Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 GTI
Manta 400
Escort

Honda Civic V-TEC
Sierra

Sunbeam

Nova

Porsche 911
Sunbeam

Escort

Escort

Escort

Nova

Nissan March Turbo
Manta

Chevette HSR
Nova GSi

Escort

Escort XR3
Nova

Fiesta RWD
Nova

Escort

Escort

Chevette

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
1:00:41 12 19

58:08 5 5

56:46

59:08

56:48
1:00:10 10 15

57:59 4 4

26:44
1:.02:42 17 28

59:51 9 13

9:22

59:11 8 10

59:00 2 8
1:01:07 13 20
58:50 6 7
1:00:28 5 17
59:32 2 12
59:27 1 11
35:13
49:41
48:03
27:02
58:22
57:42

1:03:42 7 37
19:25
9:39
1:00:13 4 16
1:00:02 3 14
1:.00:32 11 18
1:03:41 6 36
1:01:10 1 21
1:02:14 3 23
21:41
1:06:01 20 43
1:05:46 9 42
1:08:11 10 46
11:23
54:12
1:02:33 16 27
1:04:18 5 39
1:07:44 9 45
1:03:25 7 32
1:02:30 15 25

to SS8 FINISH
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
46 C lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs Peugeot 205 GTI 1:11:17 11 47
47 B Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin Cortina GT 1:03:24 4 31
48 D Barrie Cooper/ Michael Chubb Escort 20:31
49 C Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson Escort Mkl 1:02:24 6 24
50 D John Everard/ Mike Drinkall Mitsubishi Starion 1:.02:48 18 29
51 B Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon Escort 1:.07:29 10 44
52 A Richard Atkinson/ Mal Douthwaite Fiesta 1:03:00 3 30
53 D Stephen Sanderson/ Andrew Spence Escort RS 28:27
54 A Jon Pepperell/ Ron Jones Mini 24:00
55 B Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes Peugeot 205 GTI 1:03:28 5 33
56 A Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson Nova 1:03:28 4 35
57 D Mark Dellapina/ David Locke Renault 5 GT Turbo 1:03:28 19 34
58 D David Butler/ lan Freestone Astra GT/E 1:.02:11 14 22
59 C Paul Christie/ Adrian Henley Escort Mk2 38:31
60 A Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks Mini 1:14:18 7 48
61 B Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching Sunbeam 1:03:54 8 38
62 C David Rawlings/ D.A. Luckling Toyota Corolla 54:00
63 C James Heald/ Richard Heald Opel Ascona 1:04:39 8 40
64 A Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom Escort 1:04:45 6 41
65 A Chris Jarvis/ John Neale Nova 1:02:32 2 26

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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2,
«%;CL“' Final Overall Results in Class Order to SS8 FINISH
Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class A
33 A Judy Petch/ Kate Wood Nova 1:01:10 1 21
65 A Chris Jarvis/ John Neale Nova 1:02:32 2 26
52 A Richard Atkinson/ Mal Douthwaite  Fiesta 1:03:00 3 30
56 A Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson Nova 1:03:28 4 35
42 A lan Jackson/ lan Close Nova 1:04:18 5 39
64 A Robert Meynell/ Steve Nesom Escort 1:04:45 6 41
60 A Stuart Mears/ Philip Horrocks Mini 1:14:18 7 48
Class B
18 B John Heseltine/ David Craggs Escort Mk2 59:27 1 1
17 B Dave Owen/ M.G. Oliver Escort Mk2 59:32 2 12
34 B lan Colman/ Neil Colman Nissan March Turbo 1:02:14 3 23
47 B Keith Steel/ Ken Parvin Cortina GT 1:03:24 4 31
55 B Stephen Stokes/ Sarah Stokes Peugeot 205 GTI 1:03:28 5 33
32 B Chris Wiggins/ Paul Ellis Escort 1:03:41 6 36
25 B Glen Workman/ Helen Kennedy Sunbeam 1:03:42 7 37
61 B Heath Blacker/ Nicholas Kitching Sunbeam 1:03:54 8 38
37 B Jennifer Davies/ Donna Harper Nova GSi 1:05:46 9 42
51 B Peter Wharton/ Garry Salmon Escort 1:07:29 10 44
Class C
23 C Martin Wray/ P Waites Honda Civic V-TEC 58:22 1
13 C Matthew Yeadon/ Malcolm Johnson Peugeot 205 GTI 59:00 2
29 C Bernard Nolan/ David Everard Escort 1:00:02 3 14
28 C Martin Pierson/ Peter Stansfield Sunbeam 1:00:13 4 16
16 C Richard Pocklington/ Allan Bell Escort 1:00:28 5 17
49 C Craig Dalton/ Jon Donaldson Escort Mk1 1:.02:24 6 24
44 C Richard Welford/ Nigel Binks Escort 1:03:25 7 32
63 C James Heald/ Richard Heald Opel Ascona 1:04:39 8 40
43 C Maurice Pook/ Charles Wilson Escort 1:07:44 9 45
38 C Tim Elcock/ Stephen Elcock Escort 1:.08:11 10 46
46 C lan Coe/ Joe Dobbs Peugeot 205 GTI 1:11:17 11 47
Class D
3 D Alistair Tough/ Tony Mekwinski Escort Mk1 56:46 1 1
5 D Mike Stephenson/ Mike Kent Escort 56:48 2 2
24 D Kevin Procter/ Andy Fryatt Sierra 57:42 3 3
D Wayne Smith/ Rich Robson Escort Mk1 57:59 4 4
D Yuk Hodgson/ John Birkitt BMW M3 58:08 5 5
15 D Thomas Walles/ Moira lanson Escort Cosworth 58:50 6 7
4 D Steve Petch/ Peter Croft Sierra Cosworth 59:08 7 9
12 D Dave Martin/ Jerry Lucas Sierra 59:11 8 10
10 D Martyn Tinker/ Suart Tinker Calibra 4x4 59:51 9 13
6 D Colin Barber/ Martin Barber Astra 16V 1:00:10 10 15
31 D Rob Carr/ Mark Wareham Escort 1:.00:32 11 18
1 D Tony Jannetta/ Lee Carter Ford Escort 1:.00:41 12 19
14 D Kieron Pearce/ Keith Davison Escort Mk3 1:01:07 13 20
58 D David Butler/ lan Freestone Astra GT/E 1:.02:11 14 22
45 D Harry Craig/ Kev Monaghan Chevette 1:.02:30 15 25
41 D David Smith/ Andrew Twiddle Fiesta RWD 1:02:33 16 27


https://www.rallies.info/
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Total ClIs OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
9 D John Gadd/ Stuart Lax Sapphire Cosworth  1:02:42 17 28
50 D John Everard/ Mike Drinkall Mitsubishi Starion 1:.02:48 18 29
57 D Mark Dellapina/ David Locke Renault 5 GT Turbo 1:03:28 19 34
36 D Peter Rathbone/ Trevor Rathbone  Chevette HSR 1:06:01 20 43

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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Stage 1
Posn Car

10
3
5

24

23
2

20
7

58

18

28
8

17
4

12

31

29

11

13

15

62
9

26
33
65
34
22
27
52
47
49
42
19
41
21
53
44
55
50
14
32
25
57
40
16
56

8:43
8:45
8:50
8:55
8:57
9:02
9:03
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:53
9:55
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:10

Stage 2

10

20
24
33

16

15

12
18
17
13
28
29

22
19
31
14
23

58
62
34
41
21
65
52
45
56
49
55
40
50
25
47
57
44
32
64
42
53

8:18
8:22
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:49
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:03
9:04
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:36

Stage 3

3
24

5

2

6
23

7
19
10
15
17
20
29
13
31

1
14
12
18
16
22
28
34

8
62
21
65
41
45
50

9
44
57
63
33
32
64
49
55
40
47
58
56
37
61

4
42

7:43
7:49
7:50
7:57
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:56
8:57
8:58
9:00
9:01

Final

Stage 4
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

10

6
24
20

13
15
23

17
12

31
18
16
28
29
14
62
45
19
33
49
52
34
50
65

25
40
56
41
57
64
63
a4
58
55
61
32
42
43
47
36

7:40
7:41
7:44
7:44
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:56
7:56
7:56
7:57
8:01
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:23
8:25
8:27
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:54

Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994

St

10

24

23

18

15
20
13
12
17
29
16
28
31

14
45
21
58
33
61
49
52
41
42
34
50
57
44
47
25
65
56
32
55
40
64
62
63
37
46

Position on each Stage

age 5

7:34
7:44
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:03
8:07
8:10
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:29
8:29
8:31
8:31
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:48
8:51
8:54

Stage 6

5
10

23
13

15
24
20
12
17
18
29
16
14
28

52
33
57
41
49
31
34
45
61
50
56
40
32
55
65
25
a4
58
47
51
46
64
36
62
37
38
63

7:40
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:54
7:54
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:03
8:06
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:16
8:20
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:43
8:46
8:47
8:49
8:50
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:56

Stage 7

10
5
3
4

23
12

13

15
16
18
24
29
14
17
28

31

33
45
49
52
61
58
56
47
50
25
41
32
55
44
34
65
37
46
63
51
42
57
43
64
38
36

Stage 8
Time Car Time
8:13
8:25
8:28
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:56
8:56
8:57
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36
9:37
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:51

to SS8 FINISH
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

48 43 10:11 63 9:37 53 9:01 59 857 43 855 43 857 60 11:25

49 45 10:115 35 9141 25 9:03 38 859 51 857 9 9:00

50 61 10:20 46 9:41 43 9:.07 37 9:.00 36 8:58 42 09:03

51 36 10:22 61 9142 59 9:.07 60 9:05 38 9:14 60 9:25

52 46 10:24 36 9:47 38 9:18 51 9:09 60 12:00

53 48 10:25 59 950 36 9:19 21 12:00

54 63 10:25 26 9:52 60 9:27 46 12:00

55 64 10:28 37 9:56 52 9:34

56 51 10:31 48 10:06 51 10:25

57 38 10:35 51 10:07 46 12:00

58 59 10:37 60 10:58

59 37 10:40 38 11:19

60 6 11:09 43 12:00

61 39 11:23 54 12:00

62 60 11:58

63 35 12:00

64 54 12:00

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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2
‘Oiw’l Final Position after each Stage to SS8 FINISH
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 3 845 5 17:12 5 25:02 3 32146 3 40:34 3 4818 3 56:46
2 5 850 317:22 3 2505 5 3259 54043 5 4823 5 56:48
3 24 855 24 17:29 24 25:118 24 33:02 24 40:52 24 4850 24 57:42
4 23 857 20 17:37 2 2540 2 33:32 2 41:33 49:24 57:59
5 2 902 2 1743 20 2552 7 3344 7 41:37 49:27 58:08
6 20 9:03 7 17:46 7 25:53 23 34:.03 23 41:57 23 49:47 23 58:22
7 7 909 4 17:53 23 26:07 15 34:14 15 42:15 15 50:09 15 58:50
8 58 9:10 18 18:00 15 26:18 17 34:23 13 42:29 13 50:20 13 59:00
9 18 9:11 23 18:01 17 26:19 13 34:26 18 42:30 4 50:34 4 59:.08
10 28 9:17 12 18:03 18 26:21 12 34:27 17 42:33 12 50:34 12 59:11
11 8 9:18 15 18:07 12 26:22 18 34:30 12 42:34 17 50:36 18 59:27
12 17 9:18 33 18:07 13 26:30 31 34:43 4 42:48 18 50:36 17 59:32
13 4 9119 17 18:08 29 26:32 29 34:45 29 43:00 29 51:09 10 59:51
14 12 919 28 18:11 28 26:35 28 34:48 31 43:01 28 51:16 29 1:00:02
15 31 9119 13 18:14 31 26:35 4 34:54 28 43:04 31 51:28 6 1:00:10
16 29 921 29 18:17 33 26149 1 3501 1 43:23 6 51:31 28 1:00:13
17 13 9:22 58 18:18 4 26:53 33 3507 16 43:36 10 51:38 16 1:00:28
18 15 925 31 1819 1 26:55 16 35:20 33 43:36 1 51:39 31 1:00:32
19 9 9229 1 18:38 58 27:09 14 3535 6 43:41 16 51:47 1 1:00:41
20 1 9:31 16 1847 16 27:10 6 3542 10 43:56 33 52:00 14 1:01:07
21 33 9:33 19 18:48 34 27:18 34 3545 14 43:59 14 52:11 33 1:01:10
22 65 9:34 65 1850 14 27:20 58 3550 58 44:17 34 52:47 58 1:02:11
23 34 9:38 34 18553 65 27:22 65 3551 34 44:20 58 5257 34 1:02:14
24 22 9:39 52 1857 41 27:36 41 36:12 65 44:29 65 53:05 49 1:02:24
25 52 9:40 14 19:03 9 27:45 49 36:16 9 44:37 41 53:12 45 1:02:30
26 47 9142 41 19:03 49 27:53 9 36:18 41 44:46 49 53:13 65 1:02:32
27 49 9143 9 19:05 6 27:58 10 36:22 49 44:47 45 53:19 41 1:02:33
28 42 9145 21 19:05 50 27:58 45 36:25 45 44:51 50 53:30 9 1:02:42
29 19 9148 49 19:07 47 28:00 50 36:25 50 45:00 9 53:37 50 1:02:48
30 41 9:48 47 19:10 44 28:.03 44 36:44 44 4521 52 53:47 52 1:03:00
31 21 9149 42 19:18 62 28:04 47 36:47 47 4524 57 5351 47 1:03:24
32 53 9:51 55 19:20 55 28:06 55 36:48 57 4526 44 54:00 44 1:03:25
33 44 9:53 44 19:23 45 28:.09 57 36:50 52 45:27 55 54:04 55 1:03:28
34 55 955 50 19:25 57 28:13 52 36:56 55 45:30 47 54:.07 56 1:03:28
35 50 9:59 25 19:29 32 28:17 32 37:.03 42 4539 56 54:13 57 1:03:28
36 14 10:00 32 19:32 42 28:19 56 37:04 25 4543 32 54:18 32 1:03:41
37 32 10:01 40 19:32 40 28:22 25 37:.05 56 4543 25 54:22 25 1:03:42
38 25 10:02 56 19:33 56 28:29 42 37:05 32 45144 61 54:41 61 1:03:54
39 57 10:04 57 19:33 52 28:31 63 37:22 64 46:08 42 54:42 42 1:04:18
40 40 10:06 62 19:35 25 28:32 64 37:22 63 46:10 64 5457 63 1:04:39
41 16 10:10 45 19:36 10 28:42 61 37:44 61 46:13 63 55:06 64 1:04:45
42 56 10:10 6 19:52 63 28:43 36 38:22 36 47:20 36 56:10 37 1:05:46
43 43 10:11 64 20:00 64 28:45 37 38:33 37 47:24 37 56:18 36 1:06:01
44 45 10:15 61 20:02 61 29:00 43 40:05 43 49:00 51 57:55 51 1:07:29
45 61 10:20 63 20:02 36 29:28 38 40:11 51 49:09 43 57:57 43 1:07:44
46 36 10:22 46 20:05 37 29:33 51 40:12 38 49:25 38 58:21 38 1:08:11
47 46 10:24 36 20:09 51 31:03 60 41:28 46 52:59 46 1:01:46 46 1:11:17
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

48 48 10:25 59 20:27 38 31:12 46 44:.05 60 53:28 60 1:02:53 60 1:14:18

49 63 10:25 10 20:31 43 31:18

50 62 10:26 37 20:36 46 32:05

51 64 10:28 51 20:38 60 32:23

52 51 10:31 38 21:54

53 38 10:35 43 22:11

54 59 10:37 60 22:56

55 37 10:40

56 6 11:09

57 39 11:23

58 60 11:58

59 35 12:00

60 54 12:00

61 10 12:13

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST
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Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994

v <! Final Awards  to SS8 FINISH

Award No Crew Car

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST
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‘OTOR g .
. ¢ Final
Car ClIs Crew
8 D John Harland/ Ken Moore
11 C Mark Dickinson/ Tim Dickinson
19 B Shaun Doughty/ Anthony Bell
20 C Tim Metcalf/ Richard Myers
21 D David Ausobsky/ Jon Ausobsky
22 B Steve Hopewell/ Andy Johnson
26 A Michael Glendinning/ Dave Thompson
27 C Richard Jackson/ Peter Jackson
30 D Rob Waddington/ Graham Howard
35 D Gavin Read/ J Metcalfe
39 B Antony Kornas/ Stephen Walton
40 B lan Brindle/ Andrew Jeffries
48 D Barrie Cooper/ Michael Chubb
53 D Stephen Sanderson/ Andrew Spence
54 A Jon Pepperell/ Ron Jones
59 C Paul Christie/ Adrian Henley
62 C David Rawlings/ D.A. Luckling

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Des Winks Honda Stages Rally 1994

Retirements

9:18
9:22
9:48
9:03
9:49
9:39
9:33
9:39

12:00
11:23
10:06
10:25

9:51
12:00
10:37

9:26

2 3
8:59 8:27

9:00 8:08
8:34 8:15
9:16 8:31
8:59 8:24
9:52

9:41

9:26
10:06
9:35
12:00
9:50
9:09

8:50

9:01

9:07
8:29

in Starting Order

4 5 6 7 8 Penalty
8:17
7:49 8:.01 7:59
12:00 8:27
8:34 8:45 8:31
8:57
8:15 8:48 8:53 1:00

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:18 BST

to SS8 FINISH

Cls
Pos

OIA
Total Pos
Overheating

Retired

Head Gasket

Retired

Retired

Broken Wishbone

clutch bearings cam followers
gear selection problems
Retired

Retired

Gearbox

Retired

No Wetty grippers

Retired

Engine problems

Retired

Retired

Car 62 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump start
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